20~50Dimensions
T
A
F
B
H
1
×

Not required
Model
Order example
MCHG—50 M—OS
MODEL
50, 64, 80
100, 125, 160
BODY
DIAMETER
M: Magnet
RH: Reed switch, RHN: NPN, RHP: PNP
Mechanical gripping
force safety device for
O.D. gripping even with
a drop pressure
Sensor switch (※1)
MCHG
LOWER HEIGHT OF THREE JAW GRIPPER
※1. RH specification, please refer to page 5-12.
※2. Maintenance: Re-Lubrication after appr. 1.5 million cycles
recommended.
3-RR
E
M
L
H
F
G
C
 m
in
.
C
C
 m
a
x.
3×2-QQ
N1N2
B2
φ
A
DYX
I
m
in
.
H
7
K
3-U
2-TT
15° 15°
Z±0.02
2-S
φ50~φ160
H7
1
2
°
36
°
4.3
40 ° 40 °
3
5.
75
1.
55
MCHG-50 auto switch mounting
groove position
Dimensions